
Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 PASQUALI FABIO PENNELLI CINGHIALE JUN 0.31.16,53 9

2 CATINA MICHELE RACING ROSOLA BIKE A_E_15-39 0.31.44,20 78

3 CONTI IVAN EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 CAD 0.31.47,53 51

4 TAROLLA ANDREA LUME TEAM BIKE A_E_15-39 0.31.48,72 125

5 CAGLIARI SERGIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SEN 0.32.13,62 144

6 FRANCESCHETTI MICHELE TEAM BRUCIATI A_E_15-39 0.32.19,82 108

7 ZAPPA ROBERTO TEAM RODELLA GEN 0.32.21,82 74

8 VALBUSA MASSIMO ISOSISTEM A_E_15-39 0.32.22,29 50

9 MASSERDOTTI FABIO FREEBIKE ERBUSCO A_E_15-39 0.32.24,17 65

10 GNANI ENZO ASS.SPORTIVA BOARIO A_E_15-39 0.32.24,89 135

11 NADALINI MIRCO SFRENATI SEN 0.32.29,62 1

12 DESTRO LUIGI TEAM BRUCIATI A_E_40+ 0.32.29,85 116

13 FERRI FABRIZIO 4 COLLI SEN 0.32.38,25 57

14 AGAROSSI SILVANO CASALASCO VET 0.32.55,93 23

15 CRESCINI PAOLO TEAM BRUCIATI A_E_15-39 0.33.01,96 109

16 CROTTI DOMENICO NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE A_E_40+ 0.33.07,18 114

17 COPETA ADRIO MBO A_E_40+ 0.33.08,99 4

18 OMODEI FRANCO TEAM GARDA MACOSTA VET 0.33.13,80 7

19 GUERRA GRAZIANO TEAM COLLINE MORENICHE A_E_40+ 0.33.14,22 67

20 CAZZADOR ELISEO ISOSISTEM A_E_15-39 0.33.15,48 54

21 DI GIORGIO GIORDANO TEAM LODA A_E_15-39 0.33.21,19 71

22 BONSIGNORE LUCA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SEN 0.33.21,74 29

23 PARISI DANIELE ARCA SEN 0.33.28,45 19

24 STAGNATI MAURIZIO SFRENATI VET 0.33.29,72 46

25 ZANOTTI PAOLO RACING  CREW A_E_15-39 0.33.33,68 86

26 FORNASARI NICOLA POZZOLESE A_E_40+ 0.33.38,27 33

27 REDONDI IVAN PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_15-39 0.33.42,06 75

28 ZANARDELLI ENRICO SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A_E_40+ 0.33.43,79 70

29 BONI DAVIDE TEAM NOVAGLI A_E_15-39 0.33.43,82 76

30 FERRARI DIEGO FREEBIKE ERBUSCO A_E_40+ 0.33.48,70 117

31 DELBONO MARCO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.33.50,07 131

32 BOLDRINI MICAEL POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.33.54,00 44

33 CIMA FABRIZIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 GEN 0.34.01,23 12

34 BOSCHINI ALBERTO ISOSISTEM A_E_40+ 0.34.05,49 47

35 TONOLI MARCO ISOSISTEM A_E_40+ 0.34.06,02 39

36 MAZZOLDI MICHELE EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 DEB 0.34.11,51 20

37 MAFFONI CESARE MBO A_E_40+ 0.34.24,09 2

38 BALISTA MARCO POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.34.26,76 38

39 MANARA MAURIZIO VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_40+ 0.34.29,61 62

40 AFRETTI ANDREA POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.34.31,30 35
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41 PIACENTINI DIEGO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SEN 0.34.31,82 97

42 PEDRAZZOLI CARLO SFRENATI VET 0.34.31,97 14

43 ROSA ROBERTO GS ROSA VET 0.34.32,02 98

44 BARILLI LUCA GS ROSA SEN 0.34.33,40 120

45 CALEFFI ROBERTO SFRENATI CAD 0.34.36,77 30

46 DELLA GIUSTINA GIORGIO 4 COLLI GEN 0.34.37,29 61

47 BOLOGNESI PALMIRO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 GEN 0.34.41,34 133

48 SIGNORONI CLAUDIO MBO A_E_40+ 0.34.42,37 15

49 VISIOLI MIRCO VELO CLUB CASALASCO VET 0.34.44,68 87

50 CARUSO MAURIZIO PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_15-39 0.34.52,63 31

51 BORDIGNON FRANCO S.MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLIA SGEN_A 0.34.56,32 124

52 ROSSETTI STEFANO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.35.01,23 138

53 CERVELLIN MAURIZIO EVOLUTION TEAM GEN 0.35.01,33 77

54 FEDERICI GIOVANNI CASALASCO VET 0.35.07,78 25

55 PANCERA STEFANO MBO A_E_15-39 0.35.10,78 13

56 ZACCHE MAURIZIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 VET 0.35.16,44 56

57 ZAGLIO DOMENICO NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE A_E_15-39 0.35.20,28 145

58 MATTINZIOLI STEFANO SC BORDINIFICIO JUN 0.35.31,77 115

59 BOLDRINI DANIELE POZZOLESE A_E_40+ 0.35.33,66 84

60 BODINI GIANLUCA CASALASCO VET 0.35.34,37 28

61 BAZZOLI DAVIDE ISOSISTEM A_E_15-39 0.35.40,90 52

62 LEOGRANDE GIANDOMENICO ROSOLA BIKE A_E_40+ 0.35.44,72 128

63 FERRARI ALESSANDRO TEAM STRABICI SEN 0.35.45,44 18

64 ZOLDAN GIORGIO MTB ITALIA A_E_40+ 0.35.47,03 48

65 PICCINOTTI SIMONE DR BIKE A_E_15-39 0.35.47,16 79

66 SCARONI ERMANNO MTB AGNOSINE A_E_15-39 0.35.52,47 66

67 MALACARNE ELIA TEAM VIADANA VET 0.35.52,82 110

68 PORCELLI OSCAR SFRENATI DEB 0.35.55,86 36

69 ZINETTI ENRICO MERIDA BIKES SEN 0.35.57,96 102

70 PIARDI GIANFRANCO GS ROSA VET 0.35.59,57 104

71 ALBA CARLO TEAM BERTOLO GEN 0.36.00,38 88

72 BARILANI GIANLUCA TEAM TODESCO A_E_40+ 0.36.02,53 3

73 BERTACCHINI DENIS 4 COLLI JUN 0.36.04,07 137

74 PERBONI ANGELA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 DON 0.36.05,70 112

75 MORA ARIAMO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.36.09,12 123

76 BOLLINI RENZO ROSA CARNI SGEN_A 0.36.15,56 41

77 BINDONI GIOVANNI AMATORI GHEDESI JUN 0.36.16,72 85

78 GALAZZINI CARMELO VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_40+ 0.36.18,36 94

79 GASPARINI DINO SFRENATI GEN 0.36.21,46 49

80 STANGHELLINI DIEGO BARLOTTINI LUGAGNANO A_E_15-39 0.36.29,19 89
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81 PAVONI CESARE VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_15-39 0.36.42,43 95

82 CASON RINALDO TEAM RODELLA GEN 0.36.45,05 136

83 LUCCHETTI GIORGIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 JUN 0.36.46,04 119

84 GENESINI ERIK POL. SERMIDE A_E_15-39 0.36.46,33 99

85 BEDUSCHI CARLO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 GEN 0.36.46,39 22

86 COMAGLIO CRISTIAN MAZZANO A_E_15-39 0.36.53,05 107

87 GAZZURELLI PIERINO MBO A_E_40+ 0.37.01,31 8

88 TASSELLARI ROBERTO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 VET 0.37.02,33 143

89 MARIOTTO GUIDO POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.37.03,46 40

90 PIRONDINI OSCAR PEDALE POGGESE SGEN_A 0.37.06,47 122

91 FARINA ERMENEGILDO BARONCHELLI SPORT SGEN_A 0.37.09,99 134

92 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI TEAM BIKE SERVICE SGEN_A 0.37.10,43 83

93 GRAZIOLI MAURO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.37.11,75 130

94 MARNIGA STEFANO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.37.15,78 129

95 BELTRAMI ILARIO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_15-39 0.37.17,37 80

96 CRISTOFOLINI GERMANO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.37.20,49 101

97 UBOLDI FELICE CICLISTICA CESATE SEGN_B 0.37.21,20 141

98 SACCOMANI CARLO BENINI AUTO GEN 0.37.24,13 24

99 PINCELLA ANDREA SFRENATI DEB 0.37.29,71 34

100 CAVALIERI GIORGIO VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_40+ 0.37.43,46 64

101 RUSSONI ENRICO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.37.43,96 118

102 FESTI DIEGO TEAM TODESCO VET 0.37.44,12 96

103 COMINOTTI MATTIA INDIVIDUALE MANTOVA A_E_15-39 0.37.45,57 127

104 ZAPPA ELENA ASD PATA CICLI DOTTI DON 0.37.52,29 45

105 BUSI MASSIMO GS ROSA VET 0.37.54,27 105

106 STEGAGNO UGO TRAGUARDO VOLANTE GEN 0.38.11,03 111

107 CAPUZZI ALESSANDRO MERIDA BIKES SEN 0.38.11,44 103

108 MAZZI CHRISTIAN BARLOTTINI LUGAGNANO PRI 0.38.12,18 92

109 DE MUNARI FRANCESCO S.MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLIA SGEN_A 0.38.22,51 126

110 ONEDA IRIO MERIDA JUN 0.38.29,92 27

111 ZENEGAGLIA NICOLA MTB SOPRAZOCCO A_E_15-39 0.38.36,03 72

112 PASETTI RAFFAELE MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.38.39,63 93

113 PRANDI GABRIELE SFRENATI GEN 0.38.45,04 32

114 DONATELLI MICHELE NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE A_E_15-39 0.38.50,50 73

115 MONTEVERDI MARIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SGEN_A 0.38.51,85 132

116 IAMUNDO GIOVANNI 4 COLLI VET 0.38.55,18 63

117 BULLINI GIANBATTISTA MBO A_E_40+ 0.38.56,36 6

118 RIGON CARLO PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_40+ 0.39.01,00 140

119 MORTINI ANDREA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 JUN 0.39.15,61 113

120 MAZZI IVAN MTB VILLAFRANCA DEB 0.39.22,41 90
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121 PASQUALI GIUSEPPE PENNELLI CINGHIALE SGEN_A 0.39.47,20 11

122 BAIETTA CRISTIAN BARLOTTINI LUGAGNANO PRI 0.39.55,92 91

123 SISSA FABIANO SFRENATI VET 0.39.57,94 42

124 MAZZOLDI NICOLA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 PRI 0.40.10,62 139

125 BODINI RICCARDO PERSICHELLO CAD 0.40.22,03 121

126 SORDO MAURIZIO TEAM CARPENTARI A_E_15-39 0.40.28,36 68

127 PELLACANI SANDRO SFRENATI VET 0.40.41,55 100

128 MORETTA LAURA RAMPITEAM DON 0.41.20,96 55

129 PEDRAZZOLI NICOLO' SFRENATI PRI 0.41.40,90 16

130 MENEGAZZO ANGELO LOGISTICA FERRARI SGEN_A 0.42.52,90 82

131 RIGHETTO ODERICO PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_40+ 0.43.58,05 21

132 BELTRAMI LUCA PEDALE BRESCIANO PRI 0.44.19,08 81

133 DARDO ELENA TEAM CARPENTARI DON 0.44.55,19 69

134 VENTURINI DESIREE TEAM GAUSS PRI 0.45.00,73 142

135 FERRI MATTIA 4 COLLI PRI 0.48.43,80 59

136 PRANDINI DENNY SFRENATI PRI 0.51.40,15 26

137 BOSCHINI DENISE EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 PRI 0.57.55,25 37

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 MAZZI CHRISTIAN BARLOTTINI LUGAGNANO PRI 0.38.12,18 92

2 BAIETTA CRISTIAN BARLOTTINI LUGAGNANO PRI 0.39.55,92 91

3 MAZZOLDI NICOLA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 PRI 0.40.10,62 139

4 PEDRAZZOLI NICOLO' SFRENATI PRI 0.41.40,90 16

5 BELTRAMI LUCA PEDALE BRESCIANO PRI 0.44.19,08 81

6 VENTURINI DESIREE TEAM GAUSS PRI 0.45.00,73 142

7 FERRI MATTIA 4 COLLI PRI 0.48.43,80 59

8 PRANDINI DENNY SFRENATI PRI 0.51.40,15 26

9 BOSCHINI DENISE EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 PRI 0.57.55,25 37

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 MAZZOLDI MICHELE EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 DEB 0.34.11,51 20

2 PORCELLI OSCAR SFRENATI DEB 0.35.55,86 36

3 PINCELLA ANDREA SFRENATI DEB 0.37.29,71 34

4 MAZZI IVAN MTB VILLAFRANCA DEB 0.39.22,41 90

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 CONTI IVAN EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 CAD 0.31.47,53 51
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2 CALEFFI ROBERTO SFRENATI CAD 0.34.36,77 30

3 BODINI RICCARDO PERSICHELLO CAD 0.40.22,03 121

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 PASQUALI FABIO PENNELLI CINGHIALE JUN 0.31.16,53 9

2 MATTINZIOLI STEFANO SC BORDINIFICIO JUN 0.35.31,77 115

3 BERTACCHINI DENIS 4 COLLI JUN 0.36.04,07 137

4 BINDONI GIOVANNI AMATORI GHEDESI JUN 0.36.16,72 85

5 LUCCHETTI GIORGIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 JUN 0.36.46,04 119

6 ONEDA IRIO MERIDA JUN 0.38.29,92 27

7 MORTINI ANDREA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 JUN 0.39.15,61 113

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 CAGLIARI SERGIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SEN 0.32.13,62 144

2 NADALINI MIRCO SFRENATI SEN 0.32.29,62 1

3 FERRI FABRIZIO 4 COLLI SEN 0.32.38,25 57

4 BONSIGNORE LUCA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SEN 0.33.21,74 29

5 PARISI DANIELE ARCA SEN 0.33.28,45 19

6 PIACENTINI DIEGO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SEN 0.34.31,82 97

7 BARILLI LUCA GS ROSA SEN 0.34.33,40 120

8 FERRARI ALESSANDRO TEAM STRABICI SEN 0.35.45,44 18

9 ZINETTI ENRICO MERIDA BIKES SEN 0.35.57,96 102

10 CAPUZZI ALESSANDRO MERIDA BIKES SEN 0.38.11,44 103

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 AGAROSSI SILVANO CASALASCO VET 0.32.55,93 23

2 OMODEI FRANCO TEAM GARDA MACOSTA VET 0.33.13,80 7

3 STAGNATI MAURIZIO SFRENATI VET 0.33.29,72 46

4 PEDRAZZOLI CARLO SFRENATI VET 0.34.31,97 14

5 ROSA ROBERTO GS ROSA VET 0.34.32,02 98

6 VISIOLI MIRCO VELO CLUB CASALASCO VET 0.34.44,68 87

7 FEDERICI GIOVANNI CASALASCO VET 0.35.07,78 25

8 ZACCHE MAURIZIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 VET 0.35.16,44 56

9 BODINI GIANLUCA CASALASCO VET 0.35.34,37 28

10 MALACARNE ELIA TEAM VIADANA VET 0.35.52,82 110

11 PIARDI GIANFRANCO GS ROSA VET 0.35.59,57 104

12 TASSELLARI ROBERTO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 VET 0.37.02,33 143
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13 FESTI DIEGO TEAM TODESCO VET 0.37.44,12 96

14 BUSI MASSIMO GS ROSA VET 0.37.54,27 105

15 IAMUNDO GIOVANNI 4 COLLI VET 0.38.55,18 63

16 SISSA FABIANO SFRENATI VET 0.39.57,94 42

17 PELLACANI SANDRO SFRENATI VET 0.40.41,55 100

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 ZAPPA ROBERTO TEAM RODELLA GEN 0.32.21,82 74

2 CIMA FABRIZIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 GEN 0.34.01,23 12

3 DELLA GIUSTINA GIORGIO 4 COLLI GEN 0.34.37,29 61

4 BOLOGNESI PALMIRO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 GEN 0.34.41,34 133

5 CERVELLIN MAURIZIO EVOLUTION TEAM GEN 0.35.01,33 77

6 ALBA CARLO TEAM BERTOLO GEN 0.36.00,38 88

7 GASPARINI DINO SFRENATI GEN 0.36.21,46 49

8 CASON RINALDO TEAM RODELLA GEN 0.36.45,05 136

9 BEDUSCHI CARLO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 GEN 0.36.46,39 22

10 SACCOMANI CARLO BENINI AUTO GEN 0.37.24,13 24

11 STEGAGNO UGO TRAGUARDO VOLANTE GEN 0.38.11,03 111

12 PRANDI GABRIELE SFRENATI GEN 0.38.45,04 32

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 BORDIGNON FRANCO S.MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLIA SGEN_A 0.34.56,32 124

2 BOLLINI RENZO ROSA CARNI SGEN_A 0.36.15,56 41

3 PIRONDINI OSCAR PEDALE POGGESE SGEN_A 0.37.06,47 122

4 FARINA ERMENEGILDO BARONCHELLI SPORT SGEN_A 0.37.09,99 134

5 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI TEAM BIKE SERVICE SGEN_A 0.37.10,43 83

6 DE MUNARI FRANCESCO S.MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLIA SGEN_A 0.38.22,51 126

7 MONTEVERDI MARIO EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 SGEN_A 0.38.51,85 132

8 PASQUALI GIUSEPPE PENNELLI CINGHIALE SGEN_A 0.39.47,20 11

9 MENEGAZZO ANGELO LOGISTICA FERRARI SGEN_A 0.42.52,90 82

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 UBOLDI FELICE CICLISTICA CESATE SGEN_B 0.37.21,20 141

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 PERBONI ANGELA EMPORIOSPORT TEAM2 DON 0.36.05,70 112
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2 ZAPPA ELENA ASD PATA CICLI DOTTI DON 0.37.52,29 45

3 MORETTA LAURA RAMPITEAM DON 0.41.20,96 55

4 DARDO ELENA TEAM CARPENTARI DON 0.44.55,19 69

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero

1 CATINA MICHELE RACING ROSOLA BIKE A_E_15-39 0.31.44,20 78

2 TAROLLA ANDREA LUME TEAM BIKE A_E_15-39 0.31.48,72 125

3 FRANCESCHETTI MICHELE TEAM BRUCIATI A_E_15-39 0.32.19,82 108

4 VALBUSA MASSIMO ISOSISTEM A_E_15-39 0.32.22,29 50

5 MASSERDOTTI FABIO FREEBIKE ERBUSCO A_E_15-39 0.32.24,17 65

6 GNANI ENZO ASS.SPORTIVA BOARIO A_E_15-39 0.32.24,89 135

7 CRESCINI PAOLO TEAM BRUCIATI A_E_15-39 0.33.01,96 109

8 CAZZADOR ELISEO ISOSISTEM A_E_15-39 0.33.15,48 54

9 DI GIORGIO GIORDANO TEAM LODA A_E_15-39 0.33.21,19 71

10 ZANOTTI PAOLO RACING  CREW A_E_15-39 0.33.33,68 86

11 REDONDI IVAN PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_15-39 0.33.42,06 75

12 BONI DAVIDE TEAM NOVAGLI A_E_15-39 0.33.43,82 76

13 BOLDRINI MICAEL POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.33.54,00 44

14 BALISTA MARCO POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.34.26,76 38

15 AFRETTI ANDREA POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.34.31,30 35

16 CARUSO MAURIZIO PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_15-39 0.34.52,63 31

17 PANCERA STEFANO MBO A_E_15-39 0.35.10,78 13

18 ZAGLIO DOMENICO NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE A_E_15-39 0.35.20,28 145

19 BAZZOLI DAVIDE ISOSISTEM A_E_15-39 0.35.40,90 52

20 PICCINOTTI SIMONE DR BIKE A_E_15-39 0.35.47,16 79

21 SCARONI ERMANNO MTB AGNOSINE A_E_15-39 0.35.52,47 66

22 STANGHELLINI DIEGO BARLOTTINI LUGAGNANO A_E_15-39 0.36.29,19 89

23 PAVONI CESARE VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_15-39 0.36.42,43 95

24 GENESINI ERIK POL. SERMIDE A_E_15-39 0.36.46,33 99

25 COMAGLIO CRISTIAN MAZZANO A_E_15-39 0.36.53,05 107

26 MARIOTTO GUIDO POZZOLESE A_E_15-39 0.37.03,46 40

27 BELTRAMI ILARIO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_15-39 0.37.17,37 80

28 COMINOTTI MATTIA INDIVIDUALE MANTOVA A_E_15-39 0.37.45,57 127

29 ZENEGAGLIA NICOLA MTB SOPRAZOCCO A_E_15-39 0.38.36,03 72

30 DONATELLI MICHELE NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE A_E_15-39 0.38.50,50 73

31 SORDO MAURIZIO TEAM CARPENTARI A_E_15-39 0.40.28,36 68

Pos Cognome, nome Società Cat Tempo Numero
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1 DESTRO LUIGI TEAM BRUCIATI A_E_40+ 0.32.29,85 116

2 CROTTI DOMENICO NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE A_E_40+ 0.33.07,18 114

3 COPETA ADRIO MBO A_E_40+ 0.33.08,99 4

4 GUERRA GRAZIANO TEAM COLLINE MORENICHE A_E_40+ 0.33.14,22 67

5 FORNASARI NICOLA POZZOLESE A_E_40+ 0.33.38,27 33

6 ZANARDELLI ENRICO SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A_E_40+ 0.33.43,79 70

7 FERRARI DIEGO FREEBIKE ERBUSCO A_E_40+ 0.33.48,70 117

8 DELBONO MARCO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.33.50,07 131

9 BOSCHINI ALBERTO ISOSISTEM A_E_40+ 0.34.05,49 47

10 TONOLI MARCO ISOSISTEM A_E_40+ 0.34.06,02 39

11 MAFFONI CESARE MBO A_E_40+ 0.34.24,09 2

12 MANARA MAURIZIO VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_40+ 0.34.29,61 62

13 SIGNORONI CLAUDIO MBO A_E_40+ 0.34.42,37 15

14 ROSSETTI STEFANO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.35.01,23 138

15 BOLDRINI DANIELE POZZOLESE A_E_40+ 0.35.33,66 84

16 LEOGRANDE GIANDOMENICO ROSOLA BIKE A_E_40+ 0.35.44,72 128

17 ZOLDAN GIORGIO MTB ITALIA A_E_40+ 0.35.47,03 48

18 BARILANI GIANLUCA TEAM TODESCO A_E_40+ 0.36.02,53 3

19 MORA ARIAMO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.36.09,12 123

20 GALAZZINI CARMELO VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_40+ 0.36.18,36 94

21 GAZZURELLI PIERINO MBO A_E_40+ 0.37.01,31 8

22 GRAZIOLI MAURO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.37.11,75 130

23 MARNIGA STEFANO PROBIKE TEAM A_E_40+ 0.37.15,78 129

24 CRISTOFOLINI GERMANO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.37.20,49 101

25 CAVALIERI GIORGIO VELO CLUB GARDA A_E_40+ 0.37.43,46 64

26 RUSSONI ENRICO MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.37.43,96 118

27 PASETTI RAFFAELE MBO BIKE CLUB A_E_40+ 0.38.39,63 93

28 BULLINI GIANBATTISTA MBO A_E_40+ 0.38.56,36 6

29 RIGON CARLO PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_40+ 0.39.01,00 140

30 RIGHETTO ODERICO PEDALE MEDOLESE A_E_40+ 0.43.58,05 21


